CATTEN-02R0
Part Number CATTEN-02R0
Manufacturer Crystek Corporation
Description ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 2DB
Quantity Available 2589 pcs in stock
Datasheets CATTEN-02R0.pdf
CATTEN-02R0 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CATTEN-02R0
Manufacturer Part Number CATTEN-02R0 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Crystek Corporation Description ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 2DB
Package / Case Quantity Available 2589
Tolerance ±0.3dB Series -
Power (Watts) 1W Package / Case SMA In-Line Module
Impedance 50 Ohm Frequency Range 0 ~ 3GHz
Attenuation Value 2dB
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CATTEN-02R0 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CATTEN-02R0
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CATTEN-0200 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 20DB Crystek Corporation 2681 pcs
CATTEN-0200-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 20DB Crystek Corporation 2540 pcs
CATTEN-05R0-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 5DB Crystek Corporation 2515 pcs
CATTEN-05R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 5DB Crystek Corporation 2549 pcs
CATTEN-06R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 6DB N/A 2649 pcs
CATTEN-02R0-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 2DB Crystek Corporation 2543 pcs
CATTEN-04R0-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 4DB Crystek Corporation 2552 pcs
CATTEN-01R5-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 1.5DB Crystek Corporation 2517 pcs
CATTEN-01R5 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 1.5DB Crystek Corporation 2677 pcs
CATTEN-01R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 1DB N/A 2575 pcs
CATTEN-01R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 1DB Crystek Corporation 2600 pcs
CATTEN-0150 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 15DB Crystek Corporation 2587 pcs
CATTEN-04R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 4DB Crystek Corporation 2570 pcs
CATTEN-06R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 6DB Crystek Corporation 2532 pcs
CATTEN-01R0-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 1DB Crystek Corporation 2649 pcs
CATTEN-03R0 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 3DB Crystek Corporation 2699 pcs
CATTEN-06R0-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 6DB Crystek Corporation 2539 pcs
CATTEN-03R0-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 3DB Crystek Corporation 2541 pcs
CATTEN-0100-BNC ATTENUATOR BNC 1GHZ 50 OHM 10DB Crystek Corporation 2520 pcs
CATTEN-0100 ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 10DB Crystek Corporation 2693 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CATTEN-02R0 Details PDF